Length:
Beam:
Draft (hull):
Weight:
Persons:
Engine:
Category:

Deadrise angle:

5,46 m
2,10 m
0,35m
535 kg

5

50-100 hp
C

17°

HUSKY R5

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
« Internal fuel tank, 64 litres

« Garmin ECHOMAP UHD72cv

« Black hull wrapping

« Stainless steel handrails, black

« Windscreen of tempered glass

- Rotating seats with slide rails, damping pedestals

« Covers for seats

« Cushions, Silvertex

« Canopy

« Seat/storage locker in forward cockpit
« Navigation lights

+1x USB output

« 2 x Yamaha LAN multidisplay

« Yamaha Y-COP security system

« Fire extinguisher

« Automatic bilge pump

+ 2 x anchor boxes

- Swim platform & boarding ladder

« Opening centre windscreen panel & door
« Special hinges to aft bench

« 2 x fender fittings

+ 2 x fender basket

« 4 x fenders

« Fender covers & ropes

« Flag pole pedestal

+ 2 x cup holders

EXTRA EQUIPMENT (factory fitted)

« Baystar hydraulic steering

« Aluminium floor on cockpit

« SmartDeck on cockpit floor

« Cockpit table

« Aft cockpit tonneau cover

« Forward cockpit tonneau cover
« Antifouling

TEST RESULTS Yamaha F100FETL

HIo RPM  nopeus/s

2 5900 36,5
2 5500 34,2
2 5000 311
2 4500 28,0
2 4000 24,1
2 3500 19,2
2 3000 14,0

I/h
38,6
28,4
21,0
17,5
14,0
4
9,5

Propeller: 6FP Talon SDS 13 1/8 x 17-K

[/mpk

1,06
0,83
0,68
0,63
0,58
0,59
0,68



